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General information about company
Scrip code 524717
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE150C01011
Name of the company TITAN BIOTECH LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of Vqt?ng Rights held in each
Category .| Partly shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
I sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository Ileld (VID) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(1II) shares . =IV)+ o % of
(1) held (IV) shares | Receipts (V) (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class I 00
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) e X |egy |10® (A+B+0)
Promoter
(A) ]‘%romowr 14 4617515 4617515 |[55.88 4617515 4617515 | 55.88
Group
(B) Public 15249 3646185 3646185 | 44.12 3646185 3646185 [ 44.12
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 15263 8263700 8263700 | 100 8263700 8263700 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S? ilres d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | ocked in ptli ged or
. ; 0 ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylpg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding | conversion of itv sh
Category | of nderiymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities (XTI equity shares
Outstanding . . held in
1)) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1) I, Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ 00 00 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VID+H(X) As total | No. | total
(a) a%of (A+B+C2)  [No.(a) | g (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 55.88 375000 | 8.12 4617515
Group
B) Public 44.12 2764728
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(929 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 375000 | 4.54 7382243
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Oof Total Sharoe holding each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. as a % of total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully p:;:l-y shares shares no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rich Total
Sr of the shareholders | P&id up up underlying | held (calculated as o of Voting (XIV) Rights asa%
' Shareholders (I) (1) equity equity Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares sharcs Receipts avy+ 1957) (VII) Total
held V) { o™ [OVD (V)+  |Asa%of § lass eg: | Class | . Voting
eg:
) (VD [(A+B+C2) 24 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@9] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu |, 496905 496905 | 6.01 496905 496905 | 6.01
undivided Family
(d Any Other 3 4120610 4120610 | 49.86 4120610 4120610 | 49.86
(specify)
(Sl“)b'T"tal (A) 14 4617515 4617515 | 55.88 4617515 4617515 | 55.88
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 14 4617515 4617515 [ 55.88 4617515 4617515 55.88
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 14701 2789556 2789556 | 33.76 2789556 2789556 | 33.76
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 1 30735 30735 0.37 30735 30735 [0.37
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 547 825894 825894 |9.99 825894 825894 |9.99
(specify)
(S;‘)b'T"tal ®) 15249 3646185 3646185 | 44.12 3646185 3646185 | 44.12
Total Public
Shareholding
15249 3646185 3646185 [ 44.12 3646185 3646185 | 44.12
B)=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 15263 8263700 8263700 | 100 8263700 8263700 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 15263 8263700 8263700 | 100 8263700 8263700 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion | Shares (XID) encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . " .
Underlying U . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI11I) equity shares
. nderlying . . ?
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(W] (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 6.01 0 0 496905
(d) 49.86 375000 | 9.1 4120610
(Sl“)b'T"tal (A) 55.88 375000 | 8.12 4617515
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 55.88 375000 | 8.12 4617515
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AYD+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 33.76 1933499
(a(ii)) 0.37 30735
(e) 9.99 800494
Sub-Total (B) 44.12 2764728
3
Total Public
Shareholding
44.12 2764728
BF=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 375000 | 4.54 7382243
Total
(A+B+C ) 100 375000 | 4.54 7382243
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Madhu
Gupta

Manju Singla

Naresh Kumar
Singla

Raja Singla

Ravinder
Gupta

Shivom Singla

Supriya Singla

PAN (II)

AIBPG8108]

AZXPS1878A

ACNPS4241A

DEFPS5594H

AEIPG2861B

DKXPS0291D

BQNPS5458L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

66510

71210

34510

61100

7900

35400

54493

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V+ (VD)

66510

71210

34510

61100

7900

35400

54493

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.86

0.42

0.74

0.1

0.43

0.66

Number of Voting Rights held in e

ach class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

66510

71210

34510

61100

7900

35400

54493

Class eg:y

Total

66510

71210

34510

61100

7900

35400

54493

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.8

0.86

0.42

0.74

0.1

0.43

0.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.8

0.86

0.42

0.74

0.1

0.43

0.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (2)

file:///D:/Soma/SEBI/Titan Biotech/2021-2022/June 2021/Shareholding Pattern/Shareholding Pattern June 2021_Titan Biotech Limited.html

7115



09/07/2021 Shareholding Pattern June 2021_Titan Biotech Limited.html

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

66510 71210 34510 61100 7900 35400 54493

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Group Group Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Suresh Chand Singla

Udit Singla

Naresh Kumar Singla Huf

Ravinder Gupta Huf

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABPS2960E

CLUPS3303K

AAGHNS5194]

AAJHR6738M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

105671

50000

10000

111

496905

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

105671

50000

10000

111

496905

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.28

0.61

0.12

6.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

105671

50000

10000

111

496905

Class eg:y

Total

105671

50000

10000

111

496905

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.28

0.61

0.12

6.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.28

0.61

0.12

6.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

105671 50000 10000 111 496905

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group | Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Connoisseur Management Services Private

Limited

Tanita Leasing & Finance
Limited

Titan Securities
Ltd

PAN (IT)

AAACCO0269L

AAACTO0953A

AAACTO0510D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

560000

784455

2776155

4120610

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

560000

784455

2776155

4120610

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.78

9.49

33.59

49.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

560000

784455

2776155

4120610

Class eg:y

Total

560000

784455

2776155

4120610

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.78

9.49

33.59

49.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.78

9.49

33.59

49.86

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (2)

150000

225000

375000
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Shareholding Pattern June 2021_Titan Biotech Limited.html

26.79

0

8.1

9.1

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

560000

784455

2776155

4120610

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

12/15



09/07/2021

Shareholding Pattern June 2021_Titan Biotech Limited.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

63

119

224

140

547

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

159955

192161

113312

97254

263212

825894

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

159955

192161

113312

97254

263212

825894

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.94

2.33

1.37

3.19

10.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

159955

192161

113312

97254

263212

825894

Class eg:y

Total

159955

192161

113312

97254

263212

825894

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.94

233

1.37

3.19

10.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.94

2.33

1.37

3.19

10.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 134555
form (XIV)

192161

113312

97254

263212

800494

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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