General information about company	
Scrip code	524717
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE150C01011
Name of the company	TITAN BIOTECH LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	rities			
	Category of shareholder sh	gory Nos. Of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each	
Category (I)			up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
			shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	14	4617515			4617515	55.88	4617515		4617515	55.88
(B)	Public	15249	3646185			3646185	44.12	3646185		3646185	44.12
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	15263	8263700			8263700	100	8263700		8263700	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specifi	ied secu	ırities			
Category (I)	Category of Shares Underl Outsta	Underlying Underly		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		convertible securities	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				55.88	375000	8.12			4617515
(B)	Public				44.12					2764728
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	375000	4.54			7382243

7	Гable II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Righ		V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: Class X eg:y Tot		Total	Total
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of the	he Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	496905			496905	6.01	496905		496905	6.01
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	4120610			4120610	49.86	4120610		4120610	49.86
Sub-Total (A) (1)		14	4617515			4617515	55.88	4617515		4617515	55.88
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		14	4617515			4617515	55.88	4617515		4617515	55.88
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ittern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	14701	2789556			2789556	33.76	2789556		2789556	33.76
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1	30735			30735	0.37	30735		30735	0.37
(e)	Any Other (specify)	547	825894			825894	9.99	825894		825894	9.99
Sub-Total (B) (3)		15249	3646185			3646185	44.12	3646185		3646185	44.12
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		15249	3646185			3646185	44.12	3646185		3646185	44.12
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ittern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		15263	8263700			8263700	100	8263700		8263700	100
Total (A+B+C)		15263	8263700			8263700	100	8263700		8263700	100

T	able II - Sta	tement show	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	moter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying No. of Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities and share capital) (XI)= No. Of Warrants (VII)+(X) As a % of			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter and Pro	moter Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				6.01	0	0			496905
(d)				49.86	375000	9.1			4120610
Sub-Total (A) (1)				55.88	375000	8.12			4617515
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				55.88	375000	8.12			4617515
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Public sharehold	er				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				33.76					1933499
(a(ii))				0.37					30735
(e)				9.99					800494
Sub-Total (B) (3)				44.12					2764728
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				44.12					2764728
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter- N	lon Public	shareho	older	•	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	375000	4.54			7382243
Total (A+B+C)				100	375000	4.54			7382243

		Ind	ividuals/Hindu	undivided Fan	ily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Madhu Gupta	Manju Singla	Naresh Kumar Singla	Raja Singla	Ravinder Gupta	Shivom Singla	Supriya Singl
PAN (II)	AIBPG8108J	AZXPS1878A	ACNPS4241A	DEFPS5594H	AEIPG2861B	DKXPS0291D	BQNPS5458I
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	66510	71210	34510	61100	7900	35400	54493
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	66510	71210	34510	61100	7900	35400	54493
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.8	0.86	0.42	0.74	0.1	0.43	0.66
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	ach class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg:X	66510	71210	34510	61100	7900	35400	54493
Class eg:y							
Total	66510	71210	34510	61100	7900	35400	54493
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.8	0.86	0.42	0.74	0.1	0.43	0.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.8	0.86	0.42	0.74	0.1	0.43	0.66
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or othe	rwise encumbere	ed (XIII)	•	•	•	•
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	66510	71210	34510	61100	7900	35400	54493
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

		Individuals/	Hindu undivided Famil	y	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Suresh Chand Singla	Udit Singla	Naresh Kumar Singla Huf	Ravinder Gupta Huf	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPS2960E	CLUPS3303K	AAGHN5194J	AAJHR6738M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	105671	50000	10000	111	496905
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	105671	50000	10000	111	496905
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	0.61	0.12	0	6.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	105671	50000	10000	111	496905
Class eg:y					
Total	105671	50000	10000	111	496905
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.28	0.61	0.12	0	6.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	0.61	0.12	0	6.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	105671	50000	10000	111	496905
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Any O	ther (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Connoisseur Management Services Private Limited	Tanita Leasing & Finance Limited	Titan Securities Ltd	
PAN (II)	AAACC0269L	AAACT0953A	AAACT0510D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	560000	784455	2776155	4120610
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	560000	784455	2776155	4120610
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.78	9.49	33.59	49.86
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		•	
Class eg: X	560000	784455	2776155	4120610
Class eg:y				
Total	560000	784455	2776155	4120610
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.78	9.49	33.59	49.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.78	9.49	33.59	49.86
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	·		
No. (a)	150000	0	225000	375000

As a % of total Shares held (b)	26.79	0	8.1	9.1						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	560000	784455	2776155	4120610						
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•							
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group							

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	IEPF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back			
PAN (II)						Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	63	119	224	140	1	547			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	159955	192161	113312	97254	263212	825894			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	159955	192161	113312	97254	263212	825894			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.94	2.33	1.37	1.18	3.19	10.01			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	159955	192161	113312	97254	263212	825894			
Class eg:y									
Total	159955	192161	113312	97254	263212	825894			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.94	2.33	1.37	1.18	3.19	10.01			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.94	2.33	1.37	1.18	3.19	10.01			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									

As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	134555	192161	113312	97254	263212	800494			
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence